
RANKING ESTRADA 2025

ELITE FEMININO 
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

JURLENE LEITE DA SILVA AVULSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

MARIA EDUARDA ANDRADE 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

DIANA RAPOPORT FUKS 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

LÍGIA ROLIM DA SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

NAYANE CALDEIRA MANHAES QUIOSQUE DO FRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

VANESSA DA SILVA MOÇO LÚCIA ARANHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

INFANTO_JUVENIL 12-14-ANOS-FEMININO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

ALíCIA GOMES DE ALMEIDA SUPERA RACE TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 160

JUVENIL 15-16-ANOS-FEMININO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

MYRELLA PEREIRA GONÇALVES LEGACY CICLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

IZABELLA CASADINHO DA SILVA MA LEGACY CYCLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

MANUELLA DE CARVALHO MACIEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

JUNIOR 17-18-ANOS-FEMININO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

SUB-23 19-22-ANOS-FEMININO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

EDUARDA FERREIRA DE SOUZA LEGACY CYCLING TEAM 0 0 17 17 32 0 20 20 26 10 9 10 0 30 10 0 40 30 0 0 26 26 26 40 40 26 415

YASMIM FAGUNDES LEGACY CYCLING TEAM JUIZ DE FORA20 20 20 20 40 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 26 9 0 36 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 30 215

MASTER 30-39-FEMININO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

CHRISTINE PEDRO SANTOS DUMONT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 30 110

IZABELA PAES CABRAL TEAM MASTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0 0 0 90

TALITA FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

ALINI PORTELA SILVA 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

ANA LUIZA REAL 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

JOYCE BARRETO DA SILVA MANHAES CARDIO-MAX PRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

SARAH PINHEIRO DE SOUSA 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

MASTER 40-49-FEMININO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL



MARIA ALZIRA GONÇALVES DE LIMA DE MORAES 20 20 20 20 24 0 0 20 18 10 10 10 0 0 10 0 36 26 10 10 0 0 0 32 0 26 290

MARCELA GOUVÊA DE CARVALHO DOS UCRJ TURIM 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 36 32 0 246

DANIELLE ARAúJO SOUZA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 150

JULIANE PEDROSO DOS SANTOS 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 26 0 0 0 128

FRANCISCA JANIELLE FARIAS 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

FLAVIA MARTINS RIDE CLUB RIO DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36

ELIAN AMORIM DE MORAIS 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

DHIANAH SANTINI DE OLIVEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

EMILY LOTÉRIO BARCELOS CARDIO-MAX PRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

FERNANDA DANIELLE NOBREGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

ADRIANA SILVA DE MELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

PATRICIA TOLEDANO 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

FERNANDA DA SILVA RUFINO LINHA AVULSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

MANUELA SOARES FELIX ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

MASTER 50-59-FEMININO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

GLEICE TOSTA 17 17 20 17 0 26 20 17 26 10 10 10 0 26 0 0 36 30 9 10 26 18 26 36 36 0 443

ELAINE TOLEDO BASILE 0 0 0 14 0 30 0 20 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 40 26 10 9 18 26 22 40 40 30 334

GELMA GEAN D'TARGINO 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 18 32 32 26 216

CLAUDIA LÚCIA CARDOZO MOREIRA 0 10 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

MIRELLE MOTA RIBEIRO 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

ERIKA LUCIA ABRAMO NASCIMENTO 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

MASTER-D 60-99-ANOS-FEMININO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

ROSANE MUSSI 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

NEUZA EBECKEN 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ELITE MASCULINO 
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

NILO PUEBLO CELINO DESAN DOMINI SEVEN JUIZ DE FORA20 12 20 20 0 0 14 10 0 10 10 0 10 0 7 0 40 18 10 10 0 0 0 32 28 14 285

ADRIANO DONIZETI RIBEIRO DESAN DOMINI SEVEN RIO DE JANEIRO17 6 12 8 16 12 0 0 0 6 6 0 7 0 0 0 28 26 9 9 0 0 0 20 24 12 218

ANDERSON GETULIO CORDEIRO RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 18 7 9 0 9 0 0 0 32 22 0 0 0 0 0 36 32 18 217

MATHEUS CHAVES DE SIQUEIRA UCRJ TURIM 0 20 0 12 32 30 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 0 214

RAYWAN RUBEN DOS SANTOS MATIAS LEGACY CYCLING TEAM VOLTA REDONDA0 0 17 10 24 26 20 20 12 8 8 0 8 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162

DAVIDSON RODRIGUES OVIDOR 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 18 0 40 30 131

RONY PETERSON DE OLIVEIRA GRAN DESAN DOMINI SEVEN NOVA IGUA7 8 10 14 4 0 0 12 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 20 0 120

FABIANO DOS SANTOS MOTA 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 1 0 0 22 109

JOãO PEDRO DE ABREU VIEIRA UCRJ TURIM 0 17 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 3 0 0 26 109

JOAO EMERSON DANTAS MARTINS DESAN DOMINI SEVEN RIO DE JANEIRO14 14 14 17 0 0 0 14 14 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

DANIEL GOMES DE MORAES DESAN DOMINI SEVEN RIO DE JANEIRO12 7 8 0 12 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 10 70

BRUNO BRAND FERNANDES M BBRAND ASSESSORIA ES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 64



DAVID LEITE DA SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

HENRIQUE DA SILVA AVANCINI FACTOR RACING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

RAFAEL LINDENBERG BRAGA DE THU 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

MARCELO PETERS TAKENAKA 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

MARCOS OSCAR ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

JOÃO BAPTISTA LOPES JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

VITOR DEMIAN DA FONSECA FARINA E SILVA 8 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

IURY HENRIQUES SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

LUíS FERNANDO FORTUNATO DE FRE UCRJ TURIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 13

MARCOS SABINO MAGRO SALES DE O UCRJ TURIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 13

WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN AVANCINI BIKES/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

AMóS DOS ANJOS ALMEIDA 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

FABIELE DOS SANTOS MOTA TURIM-UCRJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 5

RENATO CAMPOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

INFANTO_JUVENIL 12-14-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

SAMUEL LOPES COSTA LEGACY CICLING 20 20 20 20 36 30 14 20 26 10 9 10 0 18 10 14 0 0 0 9 0 10 10 36 32 30 404

GUILHERME SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA LEGACY CYCLING TEAM TERESóPOLIS17 17 17 14 40 0 20 0 30 9 8 8 0 0 8 30 28 26 10 10 0 0 0 28 28 22 370

MATHEUS ZAGO AREAS LEGACY CICLING 0 0 14 17 32 0 17 17 22 8 10 0 0 22 9 18 32 22 0 0 0 0 0 32 36 26 334

EMANUEL FELIPE COSTA DOS SANTO M UCRJ TURIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 26 40 30 0 0 0 30 30 40 40 0 266

BERNARDO VICTORIO CHAGAS MOTA M UCRJ TURIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 36 18 0 0 0 14 18 0 0 0 108

KAUAN BENEVENTO BARRETO TEAM MASTER/SÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 5 16 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 59

LEONARDO CHAGAS GONçALVES M LEGACY CYCLING TEAM0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 24 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 41

RAFAEL DIAS DE OLIVEIRA M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

PEDRO LUCAS LEITE LEANDRO M STARS SãO FRANCISCO0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 26

JOãO AUGUSTO FREITAS CARDOSO LEGACY CYCLING TEAM0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

ALEXANDRE OLIVIERA SANTOS J LEGACY CYCLING TEAM VOLTA REDONDA0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

JUVENIL 15-16-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

LEONARDO OLIVEIRA GIOSEFFI 0 20 17 17 36 0 20 20 26 10 10 9 0 0 9 22 28 0 10 10 0 0 0 36 36 26 362

JOãO MARCOS FERREIRA MELO LEGACY CYCLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 18 32 26 0 0 22 26 18 24 32 0 220

JOãO PEDRO DOS ANJOS DE FRANCA LEGACY CYCLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 30 36 30 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 30 194

YAGO CHAGAS GONÇALVES LEGACY CICLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 14 24 22 0 0 26 12 22 20 28 0 186

CAIO RODRIGUES BENEVENTE LEGACY CYCLING 20 17 20 20 40 30 0 0 18 0 0 8 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 183

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA SILVA DE ALM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 10 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 20 0 88

DAVI EMANUEL PAES FONTÃO MACHA LEGACY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 18 12 16 24 0 84

BRAYAN MARTINS RESENDE RESENDE NOVA FRIBURGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 80

LEANDRO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54

ISAQUE BEIRAL UCRJ TURIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 14 0 0 0 42

MIGUEL DO NASCIMENTO LADISLAU PREFEITURA CME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 26 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

BRENO ALVES NUNES LEGACY CICLING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12



KAUN DOS SANTOS ESMERALDO DA S LEGACY CYCLING TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

JUNIOR 17-18-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

EDUARDO LOPES COSTA LEGACY CYCLING TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 30 10 10 10 0 22 10 26 40 22 10 10 22 22 26 40 40 30 420

ANDREY DANIEL LEGACY CYCLING TEAM 0 0 20 20 32 22 0 0 18 9 9 7 0 18 8 30 36 26 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 255

DAVI MACULO BATISTA PIMENTEL LEGACY CICLING 0 0 0 0 36 30 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 12 0 22 32 30 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 188

BRENO BINHOTE ERT TEAM VALENÇA 17 0 17 17 28 0 0 0 12 8 0 6 0 0 6 14 24 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167

DANIEL DE AQUINO FARIA LEGACY CICLING 0 0 0 0 40 26 0 17 22 0 0 0 0 5 7 18 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163

HIBRAYN PEREIRA FERNANDES DE A OUTSPORT ASSESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 22 0 0 0 54

LUCAS GRANADO 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

PEDRO GOMES SANT'ANA AREAS AVANCINI BIKES/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

BERNARDO NOLASCO LEGACY CYCLING TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

EDUARDO MAURICIO CARVALHO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

GUSTAVO MAGELA DE SOUZA MENEZE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA LOTH LEGACY CYCLING TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

CARLOS EDUARDO NOGUEIRA DE AZE ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

LEANDRO MIGUEL SANTOS DE ALCAN ACT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

NICOLAS DROCHET SIQUEIRA GAMA BENSI MECÂNICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

SUB-23 19-22-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

LUIZ FELIPE FRAGA DOS SANTOS 17 20 20 17 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 224

LEVI SANTOS 20 3 0 0 24 22 20 20 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139

ARTHUR GUIMARãES LEGACY CYCLING TEAM DUQUE DE CAXIAS 0 12 0 14 28 0 0 14 26 0 10 0 10 14 10 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138

BRUNO SMARRITO MONTELEONE DOS REIS 0 0 0 20 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

OLIVER CARVALHO LEITE 0 17 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

MARLON NATAN C SOUZA 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

LEONARDO GEMELLARO OEHIER GEME LEGACY CYCLING TEAM VALE0NçA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

GABRIEL SOUZA STEFANELL TEAM PEDAL COMP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

GABRIEL GOMES BARBOSA ELO DE OURO JÓI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

SUB-30 23-29-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

HUMBERTO NASCIMENTO ANTONIO 0 0 20 17 24 0 0 20 0 10 10 10 0 0 10 0 32 0 8 5 0 0 0 24 0 22 212

MOISES ELIEZER DA SILVA DUTRA TRIBO BIKE RODEIRO 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 22 22 22 32 28 26 200

ALAN ROSA FERREIRA LAUTERJUNG M DESAN DOMINI SEVEN0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 30 0 10 0 0 0 36 40 30 186

LUCAS FELIX RIBEIRO DA SILVA CALIL SPORT BIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 30 26 28 20 0 160

FABIO VERAS FARINATT 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 0 106

IGOR MAGALHAES ALMASSY M RIDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 26 0 9 0 0 0 0 24 0 86

EDSON DE SOUZA GOMES AVULSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18 0 0 0 72

JOãO VICTOR BARROSO FERREIRA N CALIL SPORT BIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 14 0 0 0 68

MATHEUS KNEIPP CABRAL 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40



RENER VINICIUS 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

BRUNO LOPES RIDE CLUB RIO DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 32

THALES DOS SANTOS SOARES 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

IGOR MUSSI DA SILVA MARQUES 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

PAULO JORGE FRISCH PERES 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

FRANCISCO RAFAEL SOUSA DA SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

JOSé FRANCISCO BARRETO NETO BIKE CENTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

DENER OSCAR DA SILVA DANTAS ACT TRÊS RIOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

MASTER-A1 30-34-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

RAYAN ALMEIDA 20 20 20 20 40 0 0 14 30 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 40 36 0 289

NATAN FREITAS LEITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 26 9 0 36 30 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 129

TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA VASCONCELLOS 0 14 17 17 0 0 20 20 0 0 9 0 10 0 8 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115

RICARDO LEITÃO 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 30 30 0 0 0 96

RICHELI PEREIRA GOMES 0 17 0 0 0 0 12 12 26 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83

RAFAEL MURRAY CAMBRAIA DE SOUZ M 3SHOP TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

EMERSON SANTOS BANCA PIONEIRA - ES JUIZ DE FORA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 40

PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA COSTA 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

BERNARDO ZAMBELLI ZANELLI 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

THIAGO VENTURA VASCONCELLOS DE M FAST BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

IGOR RIBEIRO DUARTE ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

LUCAS LADEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

RONÉRIO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

LINDOMAR NEUMAN DE JESUS ALMEI 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

WALLACE LUIZ DA SILVA LIMA 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ANDERSON RODRIGUES DE PAULA 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

JUNIOR GONCALVES LEITE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

LEONARDO MACHADO PINTO AVULSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

CLAUDIO SéRGIO VIEIRA DOS SANT 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

MAXWELL DE LIMA TRINDADE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

FLORALDINO JOSE ALVES BARBOSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

MASTER-A2 35-39-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

ANNDRIO LUIZ DO COUTO 17 10 17 17 28 26 20 20 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 0 0 36 40 30 297

RENATO DE FREITAS GENEROZO FAST BIKE 0 14 14 14 32 0 14 14 30 8 9 0 10 14 8 0 36 0 8 9 0 0 0 32 32 0 262

JONAH CâNDIDO AFONSO NETFIOS JUIZ DE FORA 20 20 20 0 36 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 0 0 10 0 40 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 36 0 180

IZAEL NUNES DA SILVA IZAEL BIKES TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 30 30 0 0 0 116

ADALBERTO NASCIMENTO BARRETO TEAM MASTER/SÃO0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 26 26 0 0 0 108

CRISTIANO CUNHA JUNCA TEAM MASTER/SÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 22 0 0 0 84

MAYCON TERRA DA SILVA CARDIO-MAX PRO 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18 0 0 0 84

TULIO RAUNYR 0 0 0 0 0 22 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 56



DIOGO LANDIM FERREIRA BOOST ENDURANCE RESENDE0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 22 50

MARCELINO PAIVA BOOST ENDURANCE RESENDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 50

JOSIAS NEPOMUCENO RIBEIRO 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

VINICIUS VIDAL 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

UéLITON SANTOS BARBOZA JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

RELYSON DE CARVALHO SILVA 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

FELIPE ALVES RODRIGUES 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

CLEBER NOGUEIRA HIAT 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

PABLO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

DANILO ROCHA DA SILVA IZAEL BIKES TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

IGOR LEANDRO DA SILVA ARAUJO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

ALEXANDRE LUIZ RIBEIRO MACHADO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

THIAGO DO AMARAL SANTOS ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

GUILHERME BERION GROSSI JUIZ DE FORA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

ALLAN DE HOLANDA FERNANDES 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

DIOGO MELO FALQUER ROCHA SPORTS/BO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

MASTER-B1 40-44-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

MARCIO LUIZ CORREIA DE Sá BOOST ENDURANCE 0 20 0 20 40 8 0 0 26 0 0 0 10 18 0 0 32 0 10 10 0 0 0 32 24 26 276

VALDINEI FERREIRA DA COSTA LEGACY CYCLING TEAM VOLTA REDONDA17 10 0 0 28 0 20 17 10 10 0 0 6 0 6 0 24 26 0 5 0 0 0 24 16 22 241

GUILHERMO RICO PERFORMACE SPORTS RIO DE JANEIRO20 12 17 12 24 5 17 14 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 0 28 30 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 210

PEDRO PAULO BARBOSA ASSOS BRASIL 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 22 0 0 0 9 12 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 193

LUIZ GUILHERME DA SILVA FERREI TEAM MASTER/SÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 22 26 36 36 0 160

PABLO GARCIA DE SAMPAIO LOBIANCO 0 17 0 17 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 30 104

FAGNER BATISTA PAES TEAM MASTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 30 0 0 0 82

TONY SILVA VIEIRA TEAM MASTER/SÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 14 0 0 0 72

WESLEY DOS SANTOS CARRIELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 30 5 0 0 0 63

NUNO DO NASCIMENTO LOPES RIDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 32 0 59

ALEX NASCIMENTO BARRETO TEAM MASTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 12 22 0 0 0 56

PEDRO HENRIQUE THURLER DE FARIA CHICHARO IUNES DUBEM TEAM0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

SIDNEY LEONARDO STUDIO PERSORNAL VALENçA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

DEYVISSON PESSANHA FREITAS TEAM MASTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 12 0 0 0 40

ANDRE NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA. 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

NILCEMAR FALCÃO BORGES BIKE STUDIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 18 0 0 0 33

PATRICK PESSANHA NOGUEIRA CARDIOMAX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 10 0 0 0 32

VINICIUS DA CRUZ MARTINS 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 32

GILBERTO DE SOUSA JúNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

ROBERTO MARUN 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

GUSTAVO SLAIB PEREIRA 3SHOP RIO DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28

FRANCISCO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

JOãO CARLOS BARRETO FRANÇA ELITE BIKE RIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

LUIZ FILIPE DUARTE TEIXEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22



URWALEI FONESI DE OLIVEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

JONATHAN LAURINDO SANTOS CARDIO-MAX PRO 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

RAFAEL AZVEDO SILVA TUPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

WESLEY JOSé MOREIRA 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

ARLINDO NOGUEIRA FAST BIKE VALENçA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

EVERTON DO PRADO SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

MAX ROBERTO ROSADO LOPES 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

DOUGLAS ANTONIO NUNES LUCIA ARANHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 8 0 0 0 12

FABIO SOBRADO MANNELL 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

DIOGO LIMA VIEIRA RIO DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

FREDERICO CARVALHO ZACHARIAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

ARNOLDO VALLIM JúNIOR STATION BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

FELIPE MARTINS SOUZA ADM - ADARIO CONSULT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

MASTER-B2 45-49-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

LEANDRO LACERDA ANTÔNIO ERT TEAM VALENÇ 10 20 27 10 36 0 20 20 22 10 10 0 10 12 9 0 40 0 0 10 0 0 0 40 40 0 326

JOSE ALVES DA SILVA LEGACY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 14 36 36 26 140

RODRIGO DE ABREU ROCHA UCRJ TURIM 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 22 0 0 0 132

VINíCIUS MENDES SÁ TEAM MASTER/SÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0 0 0 116

KLENILSON GUEDES DA NOBREGA LEGACY CYCLING 0 10 0 17 0 0 0 0 26 0 9 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 106

ÉRIC FERREIRA MACHADO FRANÇA UCRJ TURIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 26 0 0 0 81

ANDRÉ LUIZ DA SILVA SANTOS 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

THIAGO DE ALMEIDA MOTA CARDIO-MAX PRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 18 18 0 0 0 68

DANIEL BATISTA PIMENTEL M LEGACY 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62

ALEJANDRO IVAN VERGARA MUNOZ 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

ANDERSON PIMENTA PERES 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 32 0 40

GLAUCIO PENIDO MACIEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38

EMANOEL ARAUJO VICTOR 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

MAURíCIO ROCHA CRUZ M BDM-BRUTUS / BBRAND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32

EDUARDO MIFANO 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

ROBSON FARIA DOS SANTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

IAN STEVAUX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

RAUL BIZARELO 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

PABLO CESAR BARRA DE OLIVEIRA 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

RICARDO PEIXOTO DA COSTA 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

DANIEL CASADO FARIAS 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

ALAN DA SILVA XAVIER 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

MARCELO GOMES GERHARDT ROCHA SPORTS/TR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

FERNANDO LADEIRA PEIXOTO TRIPP AVENTURA BELO HORIZONTE0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

LEONARDO GONÇALVES VIANA LÚCIA ARANHA 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

JAIR DA SILVA FERREIRA JUNIOR 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

ÉRICO SILVA (CODORNA 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14



RAFAEL PANNO 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

DARLAN SAMPIETRO BALDISSERA 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

ALCIMIR DE PINHO CARDOSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

ANDRE GOMES DE MOURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

FABIO OLIVEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

JULIANO BARBOZA SILVA ACS LUCIA ARANH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

CARLOS EDUARDO BARROSO MADALEN RIDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

RAFAEL SILVA REIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

ALAN DA SILVA BRANDT 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

SANDRO VIEIRA DA CUNHA ADM - ADARIO CONSULT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

DANIEL ADARIO ADM - ADARIO CONSULT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

MASTER-C1 50-54-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

ANDERSON PEREIRA VASCONCELLOS ERT TEAM VALEN A VALEN A20 20 20 20 36 0 20 17 22 8 8 10 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 247

WANDERSON BREDER M BREDER ASSESSORIA ES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 30 10 9 3 12 8 28 36 0 172

MARCELO MARCONDES GODOY M LEGACY 17 4 12 10 28 3 14 0 5 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 1 1 1 4 8 18 170

ALEXANFRE MICHETTI DOS SANTOS LM FITBWSS/ACAD 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 18 18 16 20 0 148

AISLAN BARBOSA DA SILVEIRA PINHEIRAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 32 0 9 10 0 0 0 36 0 30 125

MARCELO GOYANES RIO DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 32 26 82

ADRIANO DA SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 3 22 12 12 0 81

MIGUEL DIECKMANN C4 RIO DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 80

NEILSON JOSé MENDONÇA JÚNIOR IZAEL TEAM BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 26 14 20 16 0 78

DINART FAGUNDES LEGACY CYCLING TEAM JUIZ DE FORA0 14 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

FERNANDO CORREA DANTAS TRÊS RIOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 24 0 56

LEANDRO MAGNO BARROSO FALCÃO FALCÃO BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 12 0 0 0 56

CLAUDIO MOURA AUTO PEçAS MOURA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 49

BERNARDO CALMON 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

LUIS CLÁUDIO AZEVEDO DOS 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 34

MARCUS HENRIQUE CAMPINO DE LA 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

SEBASTIãO CELMO CORREA DE ALME 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

ANDERSON CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA FRIGORíFICO LANDIM VALENçA0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 7 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

GIOVANI CARLOS VERíSSIMO DA CO 0 0 17 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

JOAO CARLOS GRILLO FOLLY 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 0 8 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

FÁBIO DA SILVA FERREIRA M VR TRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

LUCIANO DA SILVA 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

LUIZ GUILHERME DIAS DE OLIVEIR LEGACY CYCLING TEAM0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

WARNEY LUIS FERNANDES 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 26

BRUNO DE PAULA REIS AVULSO 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

ROBERWANDO MORAES DE ARAÚJO CALIL SPORT BIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 1 1 0 0 0 23

ALEXANDER PERES DA SILVA 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

RICHARDSON ANDRE DE CARVALHO C TERESóPOLIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22



ALEX DOS SANTOS LIMA 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

ROMULO VANDERLEI RIBEIRO 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

WILLIANS GLEIBE BARBOSA DE QUE 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

ANTôNIO CARLOS MACHADO ALMEIDA JALMEIDA CYCLIN0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

EDUARDO BISPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

MAXUEL NASCIMENTO 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

PEDRO CHERMONT 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

ANDERSON MARINHO BARBETO 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

ERIK QUARESMA PHILOMENO GOMES RIO DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

LEONARDO GADELHA C4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

HENRIOMAR LACERDA JUNIOR LEGACY CYCLING TEAM RIO DE JANEIRO0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

FABIO LIGNANI DE ANDRADE 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

LINCOLN GUSMãO VASCONCELOS SKY ASSESSORIA ESPOR RIO DE JANEIRO0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

MASTER-C2 55-59-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

RODRIGO MARTINS REIS 20 17 17 14 32 0 14 12 0 9 9 9 0 18 9 0 36 26 9 8 22 22 22 16 24 14 379

AILTON AVELINO DE ALENCAR 17 20 20 17 0 0 0 14 30 10 10 10 0 0 10 0 40 30 10 10 0 0 0 40 0 0 288

FERNANDO PETERSON MAGNAGO 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 26 36 32 22 211

MáRCIO DE ASSIS SOARES GIOVANNA FERNAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 24 36 0 176

CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA VASCONCELLOS 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 28 40 26 163

ALEXANDRE LIMPO DE ABREU 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 30 74

MARCONDES MOREIRA ANGRA DOS REIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 28 0 48

MARCIO AUGUSTO GRIPP 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

ANDRE FELIPE RODRIGUES DO NASC 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

MÁRCIO NUNES 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

MáRCIO PINTO MACHADO AVULSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

RENATO BATISTA DE CAMARGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

CLáUDIO ALBERTINO DE ALMEIDA V ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

JOSE MARIA MARTINS FILHO K MARTIM SPEED RACE BARRA MANSA0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

OLAVO JOSE DOS SANTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

MAURO MOTTA DE BARROS ROCHA SPORTS/CA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

MASTER-D1 60-64-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

CLáUDIO PINTO TOSTA SKY ASSESSORIA 20 17 20 14 40 22 20 20 26 10 9 8 0 26 0 0 40 26 9 10 30 26 30 40 40 0 503

EDUARDO BERLINCK LEGACY CYCLING TEAM RIO DE JANEIRO17 14 17 12 0 18 17 17 30 9 10 9 0 0 10 0 36 22 10 8 0 0 0 32 0 0 288

JOÃO DE PINHO VINAGRE 0 0 0 0 32 5 12 10 10 7 7 7 0 3 6 0 28 18 8 6 5 8 8 28 28 30 266

JOSé LUIZ BREXIANI ERT TEAM VALENÇ 14 10 14 17 36 0 0 0 12 8 8 10 0 5 7 0 32 30 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210

ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS AVULSO 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 14 0 9 26 14 3 0 32 0 145

CLAUMIR CARLOS DOS SANTOS MOTA AVULSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 30 26 0 0 0 96

RENATO CéSAR PESSANHA DE SOUZA RIO DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36 0 72

MARCOS FERREIRA BORGES 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 20 0 62



ANDRÉ REIS 0 6 0 0 0 8 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 50

GETúLIO AZEVEDO DUTRA AVULSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 18 0 0 0 48

MARCELO TECH GRILLO 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

JOSé CARLOS SILVA DE SOUZA AVULSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 12 0 0 0 35

PEDRO FIGUEIRA DE MELLO 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

CLAUDIO LUIS DA SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

MARIANO MARCONDES FERRAZ 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

ROGéRIO RIOS BALDAM ELITE BIKE RIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

WAGNER GIOSEFFI ÁVILA 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

RICARDO TABET DE ALMEIDA 0 7 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

MAURO GUINAEL PIMENTEL AVULSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

NELSON DIAS AMORIM 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

MAXIMILANO MAURITY 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

SYLVIO COUTO 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

EDSON DE SOUZA GOMES ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 0 0 0 11

EDSON DE SOUZA COELHO SOUZA BIKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

RODRIGO DA SILVA CARNEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

ARNALDO VASCONCELLOS PEREIRA. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

CARLOS HENRIQUE ALVES OLIVEIRA RIO DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

ADOLPHO GUEVENTER RIO DE JANEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

FERNANDO DE CARVALHO 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

MASTER-D2 65-69-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

GUARACY FERNANDES BEZERRA 14 20 14 14 40 0 20 20 22 8 9 9 0 26 10 0 36 26 8 8 26 26 26 28 40 30 480

DILSON ALVES RIBEIRO CAMPO GRANDE AT 17 14 20 17 32 22 17 17 30 10 8 8 0 22 9 0 40 22 10 10 30 30 30 0 0 0 415

RICARDO JOSé TJADER ERT TEAM VALENÇ 20 17 17 20 36 0 14 14 26 9 10 10 0 30 8 0 32 30 9 9 0 0 0 32 0 0 343

GIORGIO FRACASSI GTA BIKE 12 12 0 0 24 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 32 0 0 0 22 22 22 0 0 0 182

WILLIAM ALONSO CARVALHO ACT - ASSOCIAÇÃ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 28 18 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 84

ANTENOR MAYRINK VEIGA 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 70

FERNANDO MARCIO PEIXOTO 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 62

CLEBER GUEDES 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

CARLOS HENRIQUE BABSKY NEVES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

MASTER-E 70-79-ANOS-MASCULINO
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

RICARDO BUSCEMA 20 20 20 20 40 0 20 17 0 10 10 0 0 30 0 0 40 30 10 0 0 0 0 40 40 0 367

LOURIVAL DE SOUZA 0 0 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 36 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 144

RAFAEL VILLAÇA 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

SEBASTIÃO CARDOSO SEVERIANO 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 26

ELMO DE ARAUJO CARVALHO JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

JúLIO CéSAR SANTOS ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

SéRGIO GOMES BARROSO NUNES ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18



JOSé CARLOS ROMÃO ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

EVALDO ROSA DE AZEVEDO ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

ROBERTO SILVA MACHADO ROCHA SPORTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

MASTER- F 80-99 ANOS MASCULINO 
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

FERNANDO VASCONCELLOS 20 20 0 17 36 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123

AMARÍLIO ANTÔNIO 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

PNE 
Nome Equipe 22.03 23.03 12.04 13.04 01.05 04.05 24.05 25.05 01.06 07.06 08.06 12.07 13.07 06.08 24.08 11.10 11.10 12.10 18.10 19.10 08.11 08.11 09.11 29.11 30.11 14.12 TOTAL

TADEU MOREIRA DE CLASSE 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

BRUNO FREITAS DE MORAES AVULSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30


